

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED # OF UNITS	UNIT OF MEASURE	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT CO.		HEH PAVING, INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Install Asphalt Speed Tables (Humps)	100	EA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 750,000.00	\$ 4,887.00	\$ 488,700.00
2	Remove Asphalt Speed Tables (Humps)	100	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 2,232.00	\$ 223,200.00
3	Remove and Install Asphalt Speed Tables (Humps)	100	EA	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 900,000.00	\$ 7,119.00	\$ 711,900.00
4	Remove Traffic Islands	60	EA	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 660,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 450,000.00
5	Concrete Header Curb, 6-inch, TP2	300	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 19.54	\$ 5,862.00
6	Concrete Curb and Gutter, 6-inch x 24-inch; Modified with 24-inch Back of Curb, Mountable (See Drawing)	1500	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 20.81	\$ 31,215.00
7	Concrete Header Curb, 6-inch, TP7	1000	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 18,500.00
8	Class B Concrete, Base or Pavement Widening	300	CY	\$ 350.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 381.60	\$ 114,480.00
9	Adjust Granite Curb to Grade	3000	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 26.83	\$ 80,490.00
10	Remove Sign	30	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,700.00
11	Galvanized Steel Post TP7	2000	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 10.20	\$ 20,400.00
12	Highway Signs TP1 Materials; Reflector Sheeting TP3	2000	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 22.80	\$ 45,600.00
13	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 5-inch, White	1000	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1.26	\$ 1,260.00
14	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 5-inch, Yellow	1500	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 1.26	\$ 1,890.00
15	Thermoplastic Traffic Striping, White	1000	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,000.00
16	Thermoplastic Traffic Striping, Yellow	1000	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,000.00
17	Highway Signs Reflective Sheeting TP9	750	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 253.80	\$ 190,350.00
18	Solid Traffic Stripe, 5-inch, White	2	LM	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,773.60	\$ 3,547.20
19	Skip Traffic Stripe, 5-inch, White	2	GLM	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,584.00	\$ 3,168.00
20	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 5-inch, White	10	LM	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,652.80	\$ 66,528.00

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED # OF UNITS	UNIT OF MEASURE	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT CO.		HEH PAVING, INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
21	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 5-inch, Yellow	10	LM	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,652.80	\$ 66,528.00
22	Thermoplastic Skip Traffic Stripe, 5-inch, Yellow	10	GLM	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,019.20	\$ 60,192.00
23	Thermoplastic Skip Traffic Stripe, 5-inch, Yellow	5	GLM	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,019.20	\$ 30,096.00
24	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking, Arrow TP	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 132.00
25	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking, Arrow TP2	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 144.00
26	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Symbol	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 264.00	\$ 264.00
27	Thermoplastic Marking Symbol, TP1	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
28	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Word, TP1	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
BIDDER ENTER TOTAL COST FOR LINE ITEMS 1-28				\$	3,665,000.00	\$	2,629,746.20
LABOR AND MATERIAL RATES FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT SPECIFICALLY LISTED IN ABOVE (SEE SECTION B. 12.)							
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE		UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE	
29	Regular time rate	HOUR		\$	250.00	\$	280.00
30	Overtime rate	HOUR		\$	700.00	\$	420.00
31	Materials Cost Mark-Up Per cent Above List Price				15%		10%
LSBE Participation Benchmark/GFE					Yes		Yes
LSBE Info Meeting Attendance					Yes		Yes
Sealed Bid Schedule					Yes		Yes
Number of Bids Received:		2					
Number of NO BIDS received:		0					
NOTES - DETAIL JUSTIFICATION							
Recommend award to: HEH Paving, Inc., 3384 Almand Road, Atlanta, GA 30316							

Witness Signature:

Agent Signature: